Total Total X Junior

M1 Garand

281
259
253
246
239
231
231
230
226
215
213
200
189
168
153
93 1
M1903A3 Springfield

267 0
256 3
Modern Military

281
240
236
228
227
221 0

O O Rr N ON B R O R AN PP WN
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Other/Foreign Military

96 0
Unlimited Garand

283
260
256
255
204
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NCRR - Academi

M1 Garand Match

NAMES

JON GEEL

Mark Tiedemann
GEORGE RODRIGUEZ
WILLIAM THIBEAULT
TIM WARD

ROBERT KANTMANN
JAMES SKUPIN
STEVEN TIEDEMANN
DAVE PERIEIRA

PHIL MENG

MIKE DIXON

JAMES ASHMORE
DIXON TUCKER
KAARLO ELONEN
CHARLES THUMA
KAARLO ELONEN

VICTORIA ALLGEIER
DAVE VAN DUSEN

HAYWOOD BOYD
ANDREW BURNS
Keath Marx
JAMES BEAVER
EMMA PEREIRA
JAMIE BAKER

SHANNON RAMEY

ED TAMARIZ
RUTH BATES
SAM DAMIANO

KEN KLEINSCHNITTGER

JON MARVELL

Equipment

M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand

M1903A3 Springfield
M1903A3 Springfield

Modern Military
Modern Military
Modern Military
Modern Military
Modern Military
Modern Military

Other/Foreign Military

Unlimited Garand
Unlimited Garand
Unlimited Garand
Unlimited Garand
Unlimited Garand
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